Bus

Bus 88 Sotrama 88 : Cicb 2 Djicoroni Coura Go to website

Direction
Cicb — Terminus Djicoroni Coura

107 stops

Open route schedule

Cicb

Djicoroni Place

Pont Da

Motel Djicoroni Para

Motel Djicoroni Para

Ablebougou

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét

Pharmacie Folo

Arrét Sotrama

Camp Da

Carrefour Camp Para

Arrét

Manabougou Plaque

Arrét Sotrama

Mariambougou plaque

Bougouba Da

Aneh

Djicoroni Sougou

Arrét Marché

Mairie De Djicoroni Para

Route schedule
Cicb — Terminus Djicoroni Coura

Monday 07:58
Tuesday 07:58
Wednesday 07:58
Thursday 07:58
Friday 07:58
Saturday 07:58
Sunday 07:58
Route info

Direction: Cicb
Stops: 107

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

. Meédina Coura
; -~
Koulouninko = ==
N'Gringoumeé x 'Bamaké —=Bakar
au And 1
foonds Lafiabougou
oro
Kolaninda .
Dogoedouman BadalabougoL
F Est
Bamako
Sebedjana

€

Sabalibougou
Djoufebougou
N'Tekedo Mande

: Kalaban Cours
Kalaban Coro

Kalaban D
Samaya

Tigbani
Ouenzzindougou

kabala © OpenStreethaf 27 Hbutors

B 33 — Sotrama 88 : Cicb = Djicoroni Coura BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-88-3844823529-1625687399
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-88-3844823529-1625687399
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-88-3844823529-1625687399

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Usine Carré

Arrét Sotrama

Gningnin Carré

Place Courani

30M

Arrét Sotrama

Station Da

20m Plaque

Arrét

Medersa Carré

Terminus Djicoroni Para

Place Guinée

Station Total Da

Wonyongoda

koda

Arret Sotrama

Pont Kofe

Station Oryx

IBK Ka Da

Arrét Sotrama

Somapim Carré

Ecole Da

Creéche Jardin d'Enfants Ecole

Arrét Boulangerie

Station N'dour

Cité Da

Centre de Foot Da

Viragecap



Virage Sebenikoro7

Rouani Da

Daba

Arrét Sotrama

Lycée Da

Fofy Da

Station Star

Lycée Da

Arrét Sotrama

Boulangerie Africa Estrella

Maternité Carré

Sougou Da

Sebenikoro Sugu

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Missiri Da

Station Total

2eme Pont

Sebenicoro Mairie Da

Sebenicoro Terminus

Ecole Da

Hopital Mohamed Vi

Carreffour Coca-cola

Coca-Cola

Boulangerie

Arrét

Arrét Asaco



9 eme Da

Arrét 9éme Arrondissement

Sebenicoro Poste

Terminus Sebenicoro

Poste Sébénicoro

Arrét Poste

Station Total

Tekedo Sirafara

Caece Jiguisemé

Virage Hotel Plazio

Garage Da

Carrefour Energie Kanadjiguila

Gouanikorola

Plaque Folo

Arrét Pont Kanadjuiguila 2

Centre de Formation Jacques Cuzin

Plaque Filana

Arrét Officiel

Arrét Pharmacie Faran Dabo

Arrét Patisserie

Wara Ka Carré

Kanadjiguila Terminus

Arrét Quincaillerie Du Grand Mouvement

Arrét Lycée Ba Nassou 2

Sugu Da

Boulangerie

Tournant Samanko

Marché de Bétail

Terminus Djicoroni Coura






Direction

Terminus Djicoroni Coura — Cicb

125 stops

Open route schedule

Terminus Djicoroni Coura

Marché de Bétail

Tournant Samanko

Arrét Mamaribougou

Terminus Mamaribougou

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét Mamaribougou

Kanadjiguila

Arrét Lycée Ba Nassou

Arrét Quincaillerie Du Grand Mouvement 2

Arrét

Kanadjiguila Terminus

Arrét Cabinet Medical Delta

Cimentiere de Kanandjiguila

Ecole So Da

Arrét Pattisserie

Arrét Pharmacie Faran Dabo

Arrét Officiel

Marché de Kanadjiguila

Plaque Filana

Pont de Kanandjiguila

Plaque Folo

Arrét Pont Kanadjuiguila

Pont da

Route schedule
Terminus Djicoroni Coura — Cicb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Terminus Djicoroni Coura
Stops: 125

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

08:48

08:48

08:48

08:48

08:48

08:48

08:48


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-88-3844823529-1625687399

Cité Bms

Pont Da

Garage Da

Lycée Mandjiguiya

Virage Hotel Plazio

Goudron Courani

Poste de Police

Poste Tournant

Arret Sotrama

BMS Da

Arrét 9éme Arrondissement

Arrét Asaco

Pharmacie Da

Boulangerie

Sibiri bougou Pont Da

Boulangerie

Coca-Cola

Carrefour Coca-cola

Hopital Mohamed Vi

Arrét

Garage Da

Sebenicoro Terminus

Mairie Da

Arrét Pont

2eme Pont

Sebenicoro Place

Virage de Kalamnbougou

Missiri Da



Sougou Da

Sebenikoro Sugu

Maternité de Sébénikoro

Maternité Carré

Bank Of Africa

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Carrefour du LMB Sebenicoro

Lycée Da

Daba

Arrét Sotrama

Rouani Da

Virage Sebenikoro7

Viragecap

Centre de Foot Da

Arrét Sotrama

Station N'dour

Arrét Boulangerie

Arrét Sotrama

Somapil Plaque

Somapim Carré

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Mosquée Alharamane

Arrét Sotrama

IBK Ka Da

IBK Ka Yoro

Pharmacie Tieba

Arrét

Arret Pressing



Wonyongoda

Arrét

Place Guinée

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét 30meétres

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét

Arrét Gnégnen Carré

Arrét Usine Carré

Arrét Usine Carré

Djicoroni Mairie Da

Arrét Marché

Djicoroni Sougou

Maternité Carré

Arrét Sotrama

Djikoroni Maternité

Arrét Bougouba

Bougouba Da

Manabougou Carré

Arrét Station Totale

Foyer Da

Manabougou Plaque

Carrefour Camp Para

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama



Pharmacie Da

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Ablebougou

Arrét Sotrama

Motel Djicoroni Para

Base

Base Aerienne

Pont Da

Arrét

Arrét Sotrama

Arret Finance Da

Arrét

Arrét

Cicb

88 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



